
Look at the picture and circle the correct word.

Name:

Date:

Body parts
W o r k s h e e t s

face
 

eye
 

ear
 

hand
 

arm
 

nose
 

teeth
 

arm
 

eye
 

hair
 

face
 

foot
 

hand
 

ear
 

arm
 

mouth

foot
 

mouth

teeth
 

face



Name:

Date:

Body parts
W o r k s h e e t s

Write the correct word.

mouth   eye   teeth   foot   face   arm   hair   nose   hand   ear   



Name:

Date:

Body parts
W o r k s h e e t s

Circle the correct option.

eye

ear

mouth

hand

teeth

foot

arm

nose



e   e   y   

h   e   t   e   t

u   t   o   h   m

o   e   n   s

a   e   r   

m   a   r   

n   a   h   d

o   t   f   o

Name:

Date:

Unscramble the letters and write the name of the picture.

Body parts
W o r k s h e e t s

c   f   a   e i   h   r   a



Name:

Date:

Fill in the missing letters.

ey ar

no    e a    m

f    ce ha    r

m    ut   ha    d

t     e    h f    ot

Body parts
W o r k s h e e t s



Name:

Date:

Match.

Body parts
W o r k s h e e t s

mouth
 

teeth

eye
 

ear

hand
 

face

foot 
 

hair

 nose
 

arm



1

ear
leg
lips
arm
foot
hair
chin
toes
eyes
nose
knee
neck
head
hand
teeth
chest
elbow
mouth
thumb
tongue
fingers
eyebrow
shoulder
forehead

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

BODY PARTS
Read and match.


